
BIO DATA
	NAME
	Uday Sankar Basak

	DEPARTMENT
	Electronics & Communication Engineering

	COLLEGE ROLL NO.
	EC/06/J/43


· Father’s Name                   : Bhabesh Chandra Basak
· Residential Address          : Vill+P.O:- Nasaratpur ; P.S:- Purbasthali; 
     Dist.:-Burdwan- 713519;

· Telephone Number           : 09732113277 (Home)/ 09563434715 (Self)

             
· Email Address                   : usbasak@rediffmail.com
· Date of Birth                      : 11th October, 1988
· Caste                                   : Other Backward Class (O.B.C)
· Educational Background :
	Examination, Board
	School, Place
	Year of Passing
	Total Marks Obtained
	Percentage

	Madhyamik,
WBBSE
	Paruldanga Nasaratpur High School, Nasaratpur
	2004
	554
	69.25

	HS,WBCHSE
	Dhatrigram High School,

 Dhatrigram
	2006
	822
	82.2

	J.E.E. Rank
	 7960 ( General )

	B.Tech(ECE)
	Semesters
	Year of Passing
	SGPA
	Average

B.Tech SPGA

(Till date)

	
	1st
	2007
	7.50
	7.73 

(Up to 6th Semester)

	
	2nd
	2007
	7.45
	

	
	3rd
	2008
	8.27
	

	
	4th
	2008
	8.40
	

	
	5th
	2009
	7.08
	

	
	6th
	2009
	7.69
	


· Computer Proficiency:
	Language
	C, Core Java, VHDL, MATLAB, TSPICE, Assembly Language.

	Operating Systems
	Windows 95, 98, 2000, XP, Vista.


· Project Undertaken              : WAVE PIPELINING USING VHDL.
· Extra-Curricular Activities : Recipient of many prizes as a participant  &  organizer. 
· Hobbies       : Watching Bengali & Hindi movies,                                listening to Old Classic Music (Bengali & Hindi).
· Area of Interest                   : Microwave Devices, VLSI Design.
· Vocational Training             : I have undergone my Vocational Training at National Thermal Power Corporation Limited, Farakka.
· Communication Skills         : English, Bengali, Hindi.
· Declaration                           : I hereby declare that all above information are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Date:                                                                Signature:
Place: Kolaghat
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